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14
15
16
17
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23
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26

26

20

11

13
16

AYA NAKAMURA

DADJU

AYA NAKAMURA

AYA NAKAMURA FEAT. NISKA

DJ SNAKE FEAT. SELENA GOM...

AYA NAKAMURA
MAES FEAT. BOOBA
AYA NAKAMURA

LADY GAGA & BRADLEY COOPE...

AYA NAKAMURA

ANGELE FEAT. ROMéO ELVIS
AYA NAKAMURA

AYA NAKAMURA
VEGEDREAM

AYA NAKAMURA

SOOLKING

BRAMSITO FEAT. BOOBA
AYA NAKAMURA

TROIS CAFéS GOURMANDS
JUL

AYA NAKAMURA

BOOBA

RIM'K FEAT. NINHO

GRINGE FEAT. ORELSAN, VAL...
CALVIN HARRIS & SAM SMITH
SCH

shnep

COPINES
JALOUX

LA DOT
SUCETTE

TAKI TAKI
OULA
MADRINA
POMPOM
SHALLOW
DJADJA

TOUT OUBLIER
POOKIE

CA FAIT MAL
RAMENEZ LA COUPE & LA MAISON
WHINE UP
DALIDA

SALE MOOD
GANGSTER

A NOS SOUVENIRS
POUSSETTE
FAYA

BB

AIR MAX

QUI DIT MIEUX
PROMISES

LE CODE
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POLYDOR

POLYDOR

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE

MCA

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
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12
14
15

10
18
103
19

83
17

27

25
23
22
30

24
68

37
29
21

DYNORO & GIGI D'AGOSTINO
SUPREME NTM & SOFIANE
MHD FEAT. WIZKID
SOOLKING

SCH FEAT. NINHO

MAROON 5 FEAT. CARDI B
SOOLKING

VITAA FEAT. SLIMANE

AYA NAKAMURA FEAT. DAVIDO
SOOLKING

QUEEN

EVA

SOOLKING FEAT. SOFIANE & ...
AYA NAKAMURA

LSD FEAT. SIA, DIPLO & LA...
SOOLKING

RK

BAD BUNNY FEAT. DRAKE
KPOINT FEAT. NINHO
GEORGE EZRA

ARIANA GRANDE

JAIN

LA FOUINE

SOOLKING

SOOLKING

ANGeLE

COLUMBINE

SCH

shnep

IN MY MIND
SUR LE DRAPEAU
BELLA

VROOM VROOM
PRET a PARTIR
GIRLS LIKE YOU
GUERILLA

JE TE LE DONNE
GANG

ROCKSTAR
BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY
MOOD

COSA NOSTRA
DANS MA BULLE
THUNDERCLOUDS
AMSTERDAM

BAE

MIA

MA 6T A CRAQUE
SHOTGUN

THANK U, NEXT
ALRIGHT
AVENTADOR
BAMBINA

TATA

BALANCE TON QUOI
ADIEU BIENTOT
OTTO
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38
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34
31
35
32
43
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42

33
36
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39
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40

52
46
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50
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164

HORNET LA FRAPPE FEAT. LA...
THE PRINCE KARMA

LOMEPAL FEAT. ROMéO ELVIS
XXXTENTACION

ANGELE

KOBA LAD

MARSHMELLO & BASTILLE
ANGELE

IMAGINE DRAGONS

SOOLKING

JONAS BLUE FEAT. JACK & J...
KOBA LAD

GRINGE FEAT. ORELSAN

PLK

DADJU FEAT. FRANGLISH
HORNET LA FRAPPE FEAT. NI...
PNL

MAES

CLEAN BANDIT FEAT. DEMI L...
SOOLKING FEAT. KHALED
THERAPIE TAXI FEAT. ROMEO...
NISKA

DAMSO

LADY GAGA

BIGFLO & OLI X PETIT BISC...
CALVIN HARRIS & DUA LIPA
LADY GAGA

QUEEN

shnep
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ROLLS

LATER BITCHES
1000°C
MOONLIGHT

LA THUNE

LAC

HAPPIER MCA
JALOUSIE INITIAL ARTIST SERVICES
NATURAL
YOUV

RISE

TRAIN DE VIE
DéCHIRé
MONéGASQUE
DJANGO
SHEITANA

91's

BILLETS VERTS CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
SOLO

MIRAGE

HIT SALE

W.L.G

FEU DE BOIS

ALWAYS REMEMBER US THIS WAY

DEMAIN

ONE KISS

I'LL NEVER LOVE AGAIN

DON'T STOP ME NOW (WITH COMMENTARY)
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41
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MAITRE GIMS & VIANNEY
SOOLKING

ED SHEERAN

SOOLKING

AMIR

ANGeLE

ARMIN VAN BUUREN
SOOLKING

XXXTENTACION & LIL PUMP F...

SOPRANO FEAT. NISKA
DENNIS LLOYD
XXXTENTACION
QUEEN

OFENBACH FEAT. BENJAMIN I...

GRINGE
DADJU
KAARIS

KODAK BLACK FEAT. TRAVIS ...

ANGELE

LARTISTE FEAT. CAROLIINA
SCH

KENDJI GIRAC

MARWA LOUD

SCH

MHD FEAT. DADJU

6IX9INE FEAT. NICKI MINAJ...
JUICE WRLD

GRINGE

shnep
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LA MEME

HLM

SHAPE OF YOU
CHICA

LONGTEMPS

TA REINE

BLAH BLAH BLAH
GUCCI

ARMS AROUND YOU
ZOUM

NEVERMIND

SAD!

ANOTHER ONE BITES THE DUST
PARADISE
JUSQU'Ou ELLE M'AIME
LIONNE

LIVRAISON

ZEZE

LA LOI DE MURPHY
MAFIOSA

VNTM

POUR OUBLIER

BAD BOY
PHARMACIE

BéBé

FEFE

LUCID DREAMS
PARADIS NOIR

DEF JAM RECORDINGS FRANCE

POLYDOR
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71

84
97
81

79
89
65

74

109
91
57
90
110
76

98

121

114

100

KANYE WEST & LIL PUMP

LA FOUINE

GRINGE

QUEEN

MOHA LA SQUALE

S.PRI NOIR FEAT. NEKFEU
SOFIANE FEAT. VALD, MAC T..
GRINGE

DRAKE

CARDI B, BAD BUNNY & J BA...
NAZA FEAT. KEBLACK
SOOLKING

NAESTRO FEAT. MAITRE GIMS...

GRINGE

MAITRE GIMS
JEREMY FREROT
SCH
COLUMBINE

ANGELE

DAVID GUETTA FEAT. ANNE-M...

GRINGE

KEBLACK

LIL PEEP & XXXTENTACION
KOBA LAD

GRINGE

JASON DERULO & DAVID GUET...

GRINGE FEAT. LéA CASTEL
KYGO & IMAGINE DRAGONS
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I LOVE IT

SOMBRE MéLODIE
RETOURNE D'Ou TU VIENS
WE WILL ROCK YOU
LUNA

JUSTE POUR VOIR
WOAH

JE LA LAISSE FAIRE

IN MY FEELINGS

I LIKE IT

ONTADIT

PARADISE

BELLA CIAO

PIeCES DETACHEES

LE PIRE

REVOIR

TOKAREV
CACHE-CACHE
NOMBREUX

DON'T LEAVE ME ALONE
KONNICHIWA
COMPLETEMMENT SONNé
FALLING DOWN
CHAMBRE 122

ON DANSE PAS
GOODBYE

SCANNER

BORN TO BE YOURS
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MUSICAST
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126
125
106
104

119
124
116
102
115

171
117
131
118
108
132
129

137
134
120
69

113

75
127

BENNY BLANCO, HALSEY & KH...

HORNET LA FRAPPE

DOSSEH

HOSHI

QUEEN & DAVID BOWIE
SOPRANO

NINHO

ED SHEERAN

PLK FEAT. SCH

NIO GARCIA, DARELL & CASP...
GRINGE

DEAN LEWIS

DAMSO

ANGELE

DADJU

DADJU

LOUD LUXURY FEAT. BRANDO
EDDY DE PRETTO

QUEEN

QUEEN

ANGELE

4 KEUS GANG FEAT. NINHO

KRIS KROSS AMSTERDAM X TH...

BIGFLO & OLI

SOFIANE & KAARIS

LSD FEAT. SIA, DIPLO & LA...
JOHNNY HALLYDAY

NICKY JAM & J. BALVIN

shnep
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EASTSIDE

TAGA

HABITUé

TA MARINIERE

UNDER PRESSURE

A LA VIE & LAMOUR
FENDI

PERFECT

HIER

TE BOTé

POUR LA NUIT

BE ALRIGHT

SMOG

LES MATINS

REINE

BOB MARLEY

BODY

KID

WE ARE THE CHAMPIONS
| WANT TO BREAK FREE
JE VEUX TES YEUX

MIDI DANS LE GHETTO
WHENEVER

NOUS AUSSI 2

EMPIRE

AUDIO

JEN PARLERAI AU DIABLE
X

CATALOGUE MARKETING CLASSIQUE

MERCURY MUSIC GROUP

POLYDOR
CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
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177
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179
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193
194

85
130
145

123
96

135
183
107
133
140
87

188

175
143
151
190
147
101
138

172
144
142
187

SCH

VALD & SOFIANE

ANGeLE

GRINGE

DAVID GUETTA & SIA

STILL FRESH FEAT. HARISTO...
QUEEN

JENIFER

DOKS FEAT. 4KEUS GANG
MAES

ALVARO SOLER

JuL

SCH

DAVID GUETTA, BEBE REXHA ...
KENDJI GIRAC

QUEEN

ZOLA

RUDIMENTAL FEAT. JESS GLY...
SHAWN MENDES

SILK CITY & DUA LIPA FEAT...
LOMEPAL

SCH

NAZA

GRINGE

ZAZIE

DIVA FAUNE

RK

HALSEY

shnep

SKYDWELLER
IENCLI
FLEMME
MéMO
FLAMES

ELLE M'A DIT

THE SHOW MUST GO ON

NOTRE IDYLLE
POLIA

AVENUE MONTAIGNE
LA CINTURA
TOTO ET NINETTA
FACILE

SAY MY NAME
TIAGO
SOMEBODY TO LOVE
OUAIS OUAIS
THESE DAYS

IN MY BLOOD
ELECTRICITY
YEUX DISENT
BéNEFICE

P*TAIN DE M*RDE
LMP

SPEED

GET UP!
MOSCOW
WITHOUT ME
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195
196
197
198
199
200

153
139
155
176
170
150

DADJU & SOFIANE
TOM WALKER
NINHO

DOSSEH

ANGeELE

DAMSO

shnep

APOLLONIA

LEAVE A LIGHT ON
M.ILL.S 2.0

A CHAQUE JOUR...
VICTIME DES RéSEAUX

IPSéITé
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